
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOWN 

Ref. No.10/Dr6M/20m0/72 
Date: 12.12.2020 

Notice 

All the faculty members, Research Scholars and Students are hereby informed that the 

Department of Commerce and Business management is organizing a webinar on the topic 

"Successful career with ACCA qualification" on 16th December 2020 in association with 

ISDC. 

Research scholars and students are required to contact Mr. Divesh Dutt for registration and 

visit departmental website for further details. 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW 

REPORT 
Date: 19.12.2020 

Department of Commerce & Business Management has successfully organized 

live Webinar on the theme "Successful Career with ACCA Qualification"on 
16.12.2020. The event was organised by ISDC in association with Integral 

University. 
The Webinar was initiated with the welcome speech of Chief Guest of the event 
Prof. A K Saxena, Dean, Faculty of Commerce & Management followed by the 

speech of Mr. Rahul Puri, Head of employer relations, ACCA, India, who was 

one the senior panelist, he has addressed the participants( students of M.Com & 

B.Com) about the ACCA structure and offerings to students, after Mr. Puri, one 

more panelist of the event Mr. Prabhanshu Mittal, Senior Business Relationship

Manager, ACCA, India talked about the guidelines and benefits of associations 

with the university and how it could be a great initiative for the department to 

enhance employ-ability.

Mr. Vikas Khosla, Zonal Head, Institutional Partnership, International skill 

Development Corporation,who was also one of the panelists of the webinar, 

addressed the participants and focused his speech about the need of the hour is 

to gain skills rather collecting degrees, being senior most he interacted with the 

partcipants and pushed them to ask questions which was an interesting session 

of th event. 

The whole event held in the presence of the authorities of the university and 

they congratulated the Dean & Headof the Dept of Commerce & Business 

Management, Integral University for taking initiative of such collaborations. 

The webinar was signed off with the vote of thanks given by Dr. SS Mazhar, 

Head, Department of Commerce & Business Management. 
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Department of Commerce & Business Management
Faculty of Commerce and Management 

Integral University 

One Day Webinar on "Successful Career with ACCA Qualification 

Date: 16 December, 2020 
. 

Name of Participants E-mail 1D Affiliation No. 

Krishangi Pandey krishangi@iul.ac.in Integral University 
Dr. Syed Afzal Ahmad safzal@iul.ac.in Integral University 

3 Masuma Khatun Masumak@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 

Sufiyan ahmad imsufiyan@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 

5 Richa Maurya richamaurya14@rediffmail.com Integral University 

6 Rishika Awasthi Rishika Integral university 

FOUZIA FATIMA fouziafatima9986@gmail.com Integral university 

8 Aftab Alam aftabs@iul.ac.in Integral university 

9 Hafsa Fatima hafsabba@ul.ac.in Integral University 

10 Sonalika Singh Bhadoria singh.sonalika3794@gmail.com Integral University 
11 Deepti singh Sdeepti424@gmail.com Integral university 

12 Tasneem Rahman rtasneem@ul.ac.in Integral university 

13 Priya Shukla spriya@student. iul.ac.in Integral University 

14 Mohd Shoaib Beg shoaibbeg59@gmail.com Integral univesity 

15 irshazeb@student.iul.ac.in Integral university Shazeb Irfan 

Huzaifamohd232@gmail.com Integral university 16 Mohd huzaifa 

17 SAJID SIDDIQUE siddsajid@student.iul.ac.in Integral University Lucknow 

Abhishek Tiwari aaabhi@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 18 

ashrafsahil978@gmail.com Integral university 
19 Syed mohammad belal 

prakharv11@gmail.com intergral university 
20 Prakhar verma 

salmanbba@student.iul.ac.in ntegral University 
21 SALMAN HAIDER 

Sachinbba@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 
22 SACHIN DEVANAND SINGH 

eqrakhan@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 
23 Eqra khan 

vishalkus@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 
24 Vishal kushwaha 

ayushir@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 
25 Ayushirao 

Integral 
26 Ayushmaan Kumar 

ayutiwari@student.iul.ac.in 

akankshva@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 
27 Akanksha Verma 



28 
Saima Firoz Saimaf@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral University Lucknow 

29 Shaikh Lukman nlukman@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

30 Shaikh Lukman nlukman@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

31 Manvi Mittal manvim@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

32 Shariq Ansari shariqq@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

33 Shivani keshri Kshivanib@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 

34 Rashid Ali Ansari 
pardhanra@student.iul.ac.in Student, Integral University Lucknow 

35 Sonali Raj 
Sonalij@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral university 

36 Paritoshpandey 
rp544495@gmail.com 

Integral University 

37 
Tuba Maqbool Ansari 

tubaansar@student.iul.ac.in 
Integral University 

38 Dr.Rizwana Atiq 
rizwana@iul.ac.in 

Integral university 

39 Reyaz Hassan 
Reyazh@student.iul.ac.in

Integral university 

40 Dr. Rizwana Atiq 
rizwana@iul.ac.in 

Integral university 

41 Rehan fazal 
rehanfaz@student. iul.ac. in Student, Integral University Lucknow 

Saniya Masood 
saniyam@student.iul.ac.in 

Student, Integral University Lucknow 

42 

43 Rehan fazal 
rehanfaz@student.iul.ac.in 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

Uroos khan 
Uroosk@student.iul.ac.in 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

44 

Salma Mahtab 
salmam@student.iul.ac.in 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

45 
ramshabco@student.iul.ac.in 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

46 Ramsha Khan 
Ramshasha@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral University 

47 
Ramsha Shamim 

Nabia Mannan 
nabial@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral University 

48 samirsid@student.iul.ac. in Integral University 

49 
Mohammad Sameer Siddiqui 

wasiyah@student.iul.ac.in 

INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

50 
Wasiya hasan INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

51 
Mukul Verma Swarnkar 

Mukulverm@student.iul.ac.in 

Farheen Siddiqui 
farheensiddiqui711@gmail.com 

University of Allahabad 

52 INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

53 
SURAJ KR. BIND 

Surajkrb@student.iul.ac.in 

laibai@student. iul.ac.in 
Integral University 

54 
Laiba Izhar 

laibai@student.iul.ac.in 
Integral University 

55 Laiba Izhar 

Sristi Pandey 
sristip@student.iul.ac.in 

integral university lucknow 

56 INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

Varun Kumar singh 
varunsin@student.iul.ac.in 

57 

Suryansh chaurasia 
Suryansch@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral University 

58 
zoyam@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral university lucknow 

59 Zoya Majid 

Mohd. Nabeel Ashraf 
nabeel.ashraf2001@gmail.com 

Integral University 

60 
nkausar@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral University 

61 
Nashra kausar 

SANIA KHAN 
khsania@student.iul.ac.in 

Intergal university 

62 
ssiddhant@student.iul.ac.in 

Integral university 

63 Siddhant singh 

TE/2o 
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wambasages 65 @gmail.com INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY Tafzeel Khan 

zeelahmadkhan@gmail.com DA 66 Pinki giri 
DAYAL GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS pinkigiri@student.iul.ac.in 67 Sheikh Alisha 
Integral University Lucknow sheikalis@student.iul.ac.in 68 Hassan Ahmad kidwai 
Integral University 

Hassanakb@student.iul.ac.in 69 Arpit Kumar Singh 
INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY 

arpitkr@student.iul.ac.in Mohammad Mansoorul Hasan mansoorul@student.iul.ac.in 
70 

Integral University 
71 Priyanjali sharma Integral University 

priyanjal@student.iul.ac.in 72 Integral University Mohd Suhail 

mohammedd@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 73 Samreen Khan 
samreenk@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 74 Asra Afreen 

afreenas@student.iul.ac.in Integral unversity lucknow 75 Aman Singh 
Singman@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 76 Dharmendra Maurya 
dharme@student.iul.ac.in Integral University .Lucknow 77 Dharmendra Maurya 
dharme@student.iul.ac.in Integral University, Lucknow 

78 Farah khan 
Farhakhan@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 

79 REYAZ HASSAN 
reyazh@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 

Mohammad shaad raza khan Msrk@student.iul.ac.in Integral University Lucknow 
80 

Maimoona Khalid Khan maimunakhan@gmail.com Integral University 
81 

Mariya farooqui mariyafar@student.iul.ac in Integral university 
82 

Aryanyf@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 
83 Aryan yadav 

Ankit Kumar Yadav ankityadav3102001@gmail.com Integral university 84 

Maryamf@student.iul.ac.in Integral university 85 Maryam fatima 

falahiul@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 86 Falah Jameel 

singhshal@student.iul.ac.in Integral University 87 Shalini Singh 
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